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No liability is assumed for the accuracy of the data deliniated herein.  
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recorded documents for more detailed legal information.

MA
P L

EG
EN

D

USE THIS SCALE(FEET) WHEN MAP REDUCED FROM 11X17 ORIGINAL

ASSESSOR'S PARCELS  -  CLARK COUNTY, NV.

Scale: 1" = 200' 1/8/2019

T21S R60E 22 N 2 NE 4 163-22-5

31
30
19

1

1314
121110987

6 5 4 3 2

3635343332
29 28 27 26

24
25

23222120

18 17 16 15

BO
OK

SE
C.

MA
P

2
3
4

5
6
7
8

1

2

3

4
51

8

7

5

6

4 8

417

PARCEL BOUNDARY
SUB BOUNDARY

ROAD EASEMENT
PM/LD BOUNDARY

HISTORIC LOT LINE
MATCH / LEADER LINE

ROAD PARCEL NUMBER
PARCEL NUMER
ACREAGE
PARCEL SUB/SEQ NUMBER
PLAT RECORDING NUMBER
BLOCK NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
GOV. LOT NUMBER

1001
001
1.00

202
PB 24-45

5
5

GL5

HISTORIC SUB BOUNDARY
HISTORIC PM/LD BOUNDARY

15

8 4

Rev:

TAX DIST

0 200 400 600 800100 SECTION LINE

CONDOMINIUM UNIT
AIR SPACE PCL
RIGHT OF WAY PCL
SUB-SURFACE PCL

163 162

176 177

138

164

139

175

137
Briana Johnson - Assessor

 

q


